Commercial Services Department

We're equipped to handle a wide variety of transactions
including retail, office, and industrial. We can also assist in

MIDLAND multi state transactions and tax-deferred exchanges.
TITLE

SUCCESSFULLY
COMPLETED
TRANSACTIONS
IN 25 STATES

IN 2015

Back: Kellie - Andy - Sandra
Front: Liljana - Dyann - Julie - Gretta

Kellie Wheeler Andy Shawaker Sandra M. Hylant, Esq. Donald Mewhort, Esq.
(419)720-1931 (419)266-6833 (419)720-1929 (419)720-1918
wheeler@midlandtoledo.com shawaker@midlandtoledo.com hylant@midlandtoledo.com mewhort@midlandtoledo.com

Liljana Pounds Dyann Kinney Julie Wasserman Gretta Laskey
(419)720-1908 (419)720-1904 (419)720-1914 (419)720-1910
pounds@midlandtoledo.com kinney@midlandtoledo.com wasserman@midlandtoledo.com laskey@midlandtoledo.com
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401 ADAMS STREET, TOLEDO, OHIO 43604
PROCESS TITLE ORDERS FASTER & MORE EFFICIENTLY

(419) 255-0126 | MIDLANDTOLEDO.COM




